
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 9/17/2023

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

September 17, 2023

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Money Bags Mathias GF 26.47 23.02 22.04 26.14 20.23 117.901 1

Cayuse Jack GF 29.90 29.76 22.08 30.07 21.64 133.452 2

Joe Quick ES 31.95 26.21 27.52 31.38 28.47 145.533 1

Lighting Bill Carson SS 29.60 31.43 33.18 31.77 28.15 154.134 1

Truckee W 36.12 41.75 25.36 30.78 25.79 159.805 1

Tommy Two Fingers BW 28.93 31.23 35.93 32.29 31.79 160.176 1

Johnny Rebel FN 23.82 26.55 25.03 51.24 33.83 160.477 1

Sauk Valley Stubby CB 33.93 33.90 31.56 33.21 29.25 161.858 1

Ya Big Tree SFC 36.30 36.88 32.42 23.90 32.92 162.429 1

MoBetta BPLFC 27.61 39.30 34.08 31.73 31.42 164.1410 1

Mez Cal C 34.45 37.29 36.49 27.19 36.99 172.4111 1

Triple Threat CB 37.15 37.26 44.96 31.23 24.98 175.5812 2

Sauk Trail Mike ESD 41.53 38.30 28.40 34.23 35.91 178.3713 1

Rover CB 41.67 33.40 33.16 47.72 30.91 186.8614 3

Ranger Mike S 36.40 34.37 49.15 33.66 34.81 188.3915 1

Dog Bite CB 35.35 41.81 48.38 35.70 37.30 198.5416 4

Coal Car Kid FCGF 41.51 40.81 41.68 42.75 33.55 200.3017 1

The Hungarian C 35.87 41.34 39.78 48.72 38.69 204.4018 2

Woody Tinker ES 45.16 44.18 34.91 46.53 35.64 206.4219 2

Digger BPFCD 47.79 40.70 39.16 43.01 40.15 210.8120 1

Kow Pattie Karla LW 55.20 41.96 40.60 39.83 33.86 211.4521 1

Ashley Kid CB 35.78 55.15 47.98 45.28 39.35 223.5422 5

Toby Dirt FN 57.10 42.90 41.93 60.23 37.16 239.3223 2

Ka Adik Krista LW 40.55 60.13 74.71 34.48 31.90 241.7724 2

Shakey Shot Sharon LS 67.21 44.21 53.89 41.63 43.42 250.3625 1

Ms. Blazin GD 54.23 60.89 44.87 48.45 53.54 261.9826 1

Deputy FN 46.60 51.08 78.97 42.82 54.75 274.2227 3

Curly Bill Nelson BW 60.58 51.66 65.82 58.73 56.42 293.2128 2

J. C. Smoke CBFC 62.20 97.69 44.81 50.81 56.86 312.3729 1

Rev FN 70.48 73.78 57.00 70.45 61.96 333.6730 4

Total Shooters 30
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

9/17/2023

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2023

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Digger 47.79 40.70 39.16 43.01 40.15 210.811 20

Category: Lady Frontier Cartridge

MoBetta 27.61 39.30 34.08 31.73 31.42 164.141 10

Category: B-Western

Tommy Two Fingers 28.93 31.23 35.93 32.29 31.79 160.171 6

Curly Bill Nelson 60.58 51.66 65.82 58.73 56.42 293.212 28

Category: Cowboy

Mez Cal 34.45 37.29 36.49 27.19 36.99 172.411 11

The Hungarian 35.87 41.34 39.78 48.72 38.69 204.402 18

Category: Cattle Baron

Sauk Valley Stubby 33.93 33.90 31.56 33.21 29.25 161.851 8

Triple Threat 37.15 37.26 44.96 31.23 24.98 175.582 12

Rover 41.67 33.40 33.16 47.72 30.91 186.863 14

Dog Bite 35.35 41.81 48.38 35.70 37.30 198.544 16

Ashley Kid 35.78 55.15 47.98 45.28 39.35 223.545 22

Category: Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 62.20 97.69 44.81 50.81 56.86 312.371 29

Category: Elder Statesmen

Joe Quick 31.95 26.21 27.52 31.38 28.47 145.531 3

Woody Tinker 45.16 44.18 34.91 46.53 35.64 206.422 19

Category: Elder Statesmen Duelist

Sauk Trail Mike 41.53 38.30 28.40 34.23 35.91 178.371 13

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Coal Car Kid 41.51 40.81 41.68 42.75 33.55 200.301 17

Category: Forty-Niner

Johnny Rebel 23.82 26.55 25.03 51.24 33.83 160.471 7

Toby Dirt 57.10 42.90 41.93 60.23 37.16 239.322 23

Deputy 46.60 51.08 78.97 42.82 54.75 274.223 27

Rev 70.48 73.78 57.00 70.45 61.96 333.674 30

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 54.23 60.89 44.87 48.45 53.54 261.981 26

Category: Gunfighter

Money Bags Mathias 26.47 23.02 22.04 26.14 20.23 117.901 1

Cayuse Jack 29.90 29.76 22.08 30.07 21.64 133.452 2

Category: Lady Senior

Shakey Shot Sharon 67.21 44.21 53.89 41.63 43.42 250.361 25

Category: Lady Wrangler

Kow Pattie Karla 55.20 41.96 40.60 39.83 33.86 211.451 21

Ka Adik Krista 40.55 60.13 74.71 34.48 31.90 241.772 24

Category: Senior

Ranger Mike 36.40 34.37 49.15 33.66 34.81 188.391 15

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 36.30 36.88 32.42 23.90 32.92 162.421 9

Category: Silver Senior

Lighting Bill Carson 29.60 31.43 33.18 31.77 28.15 154.131 4
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Time
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Time
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Time 

9/17/2023

Match Final

#Name? Page 2 of 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2023

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Wrangler

Truckee 36.12 41.75 25.36 30.78 25.79 159.801 5

Total Shooters 30
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9/17/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Money Bags Mathias

26.47 23.02 22.04 26.14 20.23 117.90

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.2321.1422.0423.0221.47

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

107.90

10

0

0

Gunfighter

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

29.90 29.76 22.08 30.07 21.64 133.45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.6430.0722.0824.7624.90

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

123.45

10

0

0

Gunfighter

2

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

31.95 26.21 27.52 31.38 28.47 145.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.4731.3827.5226.2131.95

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

145.53

0

0

0

Elder Statesmen

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lighting Bill Carson

29.60 31.43 33.18 31.77 28.15 154.13

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.1526.7728.1831.4329.60

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.13

10

0

0

Silver Senior

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truckee

36.12 41.75 25.36 30.78 25.79 159.80

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.7925.7825.3626.7526.12

10=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

129.80

30

0

0

Wrangler

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

28.93 31.23 35.93 32.29 31.79 160.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.7932.2930.9331.2328.93

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

155.17

5

0

0

B-Western

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

23.82 26.55 25.03 51.24 33.83 160.47

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.8336.2425.0326.5523.82

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

140.47

20

0

0

Forty-Niner

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

33.93 33.90 31.56 33.21 29.25 161.85

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2533.2131.5633.9033.93

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

161.85

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

36.30 36.88 32.42 23.90 32.92 162.42

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.9223.9027.4226.8826.30

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

127.42

35

0

0

Senior Frontier Cartridge

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



9/17/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

MoBetta

27.61 39.30 34.08 31.73 31.42 164.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.4226.7329.0829.3027.61

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

139.14

25

0

0

Lady Frontier Cartridge

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mez Cal

34.45 37.29 36.49 27.19 36.99 172.41

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.9927.1936.4937.2934.45

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

172.41

0

0

0

Cowboy

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Triple Threat

37.15 37.26 44.96 31.23 24.98 175.58

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.9821.2324.9627.2622.15

5=

= 10

2

0

0

10=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

115.58

40

20

0

Cattle Baron

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Trail Mike

41.53 38.30 28.40 34.23 35.91 178.37

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.9129.2328.4033.3031.53

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

153.37

25

0

0

Elder Statesmen Duelist

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rover

41.67 33.40 33.16 47.72 30.91 186.86

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.9132.7233.1633.4031.67

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

161.86

25

0

0

Cattle Baron

14

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ranger Mike

36.40 34.37 49.15 33.66 34.81 188.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.8133.6649.1534.3736.40

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

188.39

0

0

0

Senior

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dog Bite

35.35 41.81 48.38 35.70 37.30 198.54

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.3035.7033.3836.8135.35

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

173.54

25

0

0

Cattle Baron

16

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

41.51 40.81 41.68 42.75 33.55 200.30

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.5532.7536.6840.8131.51

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

170.30

30

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

The Hungarian

35.87 41.34 39.78 48.72 38.69 204.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.6943.7239.7841.3435.87

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

199.40

5

0

0

Cowboy

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



9/17/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Woody Tinker

45.16 44.18 34.91 46.53 35.64 206.42

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6441.5334.9134.1830.16

5=

= 10

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

171.42

25

10

0

Elder Statesmen

19

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Digger

47.79 40.70 39.16 43.01 40.15 210.81

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.1533.0134.1635.7032.79

15=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

170.81

40

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kow Pattie Karla

55.20 41.96 40.60 39.83 33.86 211.45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.8639.8340.6036.9650.20

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

201.45

10

0

0

Lady Wrangler

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ashley Kid

35.78 55.15 47.98 45.28 39.35 223.54

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.3540.2847.9840.1535.78

0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

203.54

20

0

0

Cattle Baron

22

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Toby Dirt

57.10 42.90 41.93 60.23 37.16 239.32

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.1660.2341.9342.9052.10

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

234.32

5

0

0

Forty-Niner

23

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ka Adik Krista

40.55 60.13 74.71 34.48 31.90 241.77

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9034.4859.7140.1335.55

5=

= 0

4

0

0

20=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

201.77

30

10

0

Lady Wrangler

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

67.21 44.21 53.89 41.63 43.42 250.36

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.4241.6348.8944.2162.21

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

240.36

10

0

0

Lady Senior

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

54.23 60.89 44.87 48.45 53.54 261.98

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.5448.4544.8750.8949.23

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

241.98

20

0

0

Grand Dame

26

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Deputy

46.60 51.08 78.97 42.82 54.75 274.22

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.7542.8253.9746.0846.60

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

244.22

20

0

0

Forty-Niner

27

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 10
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Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 4 of 4

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Curly Bill Nelson

60.58 51.66 65.82 58.73 56.42 293.21

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.4253.7365.8246.6640.58

20=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

258.21

35

0

0

B-Western

28

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

62.20 97.69 44.81 50.81 56.86 312.37

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.8645.8144.8187.6952.20

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

282.37

30

0

0

Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

29

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rev

70.48 73.78 57.00 70.45 61.96 333.67

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

61.9655.4557.0063.7855.48

5=

= 10

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

293.67

20

20

0

Forty-Niner

30

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

29Misses: 29 16 25

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

13

Penalties: 3 1 2 0 0

35.88 37.80 37.53 36.03 34.55Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 1 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 9/17/2023

September 17, 2023

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Joe Quick Michigan3 1Elder Statesmen

Mez Cal Michigan11 1Cowboy

Ranger Mike Michigan15 1Senior

Sauk Valley Stubby Michigan8 1Cattle Baron

4Total clean shooters:


